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ID Hearing Topic Start Date Finish Date

ISPP.01 ISPP - Residential Tue 02/05/2023 Thu 04/05/2023

ISPP.02 ISPP - General Tue 02/05/2023 Thu 04/05/2023
ISPP.03 ISPP - Subdivision Tue 09/05/2023 Wed 10/05/2023

ISPP.04 ISPP - Transport Tue 09/05/2023 Wed 10/05/2023
ISPP.05 ISPP - Various Tue 09/05/2023 Wed 10/05/2023
ISPP.06 ISPP - CMUZ Tue 09/05/2023 Wed 10/05/2023
ISPP.07 ISPP - Rezone Rolleston Wed 24/05/2023 Thu 25/05/2023

ISPP.08 ISPP - Rezone Lincoln Tue 06/06/2023 Thu 08/06/2023

ISPP.09 ISPP - Rezone Prebbleton Tue 13/06/2023 Thu 15/06/2023

Provisional ISPP Variation Hearing Dates




